
Spring semester of 2017/2018 academic year

K-409. Exam Schedule

Mon, 02 Apr 08:30 — 11:50 ATT Decision Theory  B14-508, B14-701  Yakovlichev A.Y.
Tue, 15 May 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Principles of Law  M17-401  Kondzhakulyan K.M.
Mon, 21 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Theoretical Mechanics  S16-301, S16-401  Fedotov A.M.
Mon, 21 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Physics of Semiconductor Devices  S15-401  Sogoyan A.V., Kondratenko S.V.,

Elesin V.V.
Tue, 22 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Administrative Procedure  S15-704, S15-705  Kondzhakulyan K.M.
Tue, 22 May 12:00 — 14:30 ATT Solid State Physics  S15-001, S15-301, S15-401, S15-404  Lagoda V.B.,

Kartsev P.F., Ivanov A.A.
Tue, 22 May 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Theoretical Physics: Statistical Physics  S15-104, S15-106  Mur V.D.
Wed, 23 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Theoretical Physics: Statistical Physics  S15-105, S15-403  Mur V.D.
Wed, 23 May 12:00 — 15:00 TEST World Economy and International Economic Relations  S17-701  Tefanov V.I.
Thu, 24 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  B16-102  Orlovskiy D.G.
Thu, 24 May 18:45 — 20:20 TEST Efficiency Evaluation (in English)  M17-505  Sapuntsov A.L.
Fri, 25 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Logical Calculus)  B16-501  Roslovtsev V.V.
Fri, 25 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Classical Theory of Fields  S15-101  Rogozkin D.B.
Sat, 26 May 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Differential and Integral Equations  B16-301, S16-402, S16-403  Klinduhov V.V.
Sat, 26 May 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Differential and Integral Equations  B16-402, B16-403, B16-404, B16-502

 Klinduhov V.V.
Mon, 04 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics of Particles and Nuclei  B15-301  Duhvalov A.G., Borog V.V.
Tue, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Electronic Sensors  S14-401  Sogoyan A.V.
Fri, 08 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Economics of Nuclear Fuel Cycle  S14-105, S14-106, S14-602  Geraskin N.I.
Sat, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Philosophy  B16-501, B16-511  Mironova N.B., Hoteeva M.S.
Wed, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Electronics  B15-202, B15-203, B15-204  Reshetov V.N.
Thu, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Classical Theory of Fields  S15-201, S15-601  Rogozkin D.B.
Mon, 18 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Extreme Electronics  S14-401, S14-402  Skorobogatov P.K., Yanenko A.V.
Tue, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Criminal Law  S16-704  Kulagin A.S.
Fri, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Supplementary Chapters in Mathematical Statistics  B15-507  Savyolova T.I.
Mon, 25 Jun 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Nuclear Reactors Theory  M17-182, M17-S81, M17-S82, M17-S83

 Savander V.I.


